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GKC KEY CABINETS

Key Cabinets

	�Heavy duty acrylic key tags 
and rings

	�2 x spare key tags and rings with 
each cabinet

	�4 x post note magnets with 
each cabinet

2 x entry keys with each cabinet

	�Installation screws, washers 
and wall plugs.

Guardall GKC  
high quality key 
cabinets are made 
for the safe keeping 
of keys. These are  
not safes but lockable 
wall mountable key 
cabinets. Available  
in 3 different sizes.

WALL-MOUNTED KEY CABINETS COME WITH:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

65

65
115

390 500 500

375 375 420

• GKC40 • GKC80 • GKC120

Due to Guardall constantly striving to deliver better products; sizes and colours may vary slightly.

Model

EXTERNAL (MM)
Weight 

(kg)
Key 

Rings

REC. RETAIL PRICE $

Height Width Depth excl.GST incl.GST 
(10%)

GKC40 390 375 65 3.6 40

GKC80 500 375 65 5.7 80

GKC120 500 420 115 11.2 120




